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Fechter (alle, alphabetisch - 16)

NAME Vorname
CURDA Ales

DEUTSCHENDORF Aaron

ECKARDT Lukas
FEST Christian
GOLDMANN Tim
HAPKE Henry
HORNSCHUH Jonas
OLEAK Sebastian
PINZER Noah-Maurice
RAITHEL Andreas
REIN Anton

RICHTER Johann
SCHNEIDER Johann
VALGUARNERA Marco
WALTHER Johannes
WEIGEL Johannes

HD B-Jugend Egrensis

Verein

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY
FZ ERFURT ENGARDE
KSZU MEININGEN

KSV WEIRBWASSER
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
TS SELB

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
KSZU MEININGEN
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

TS SELB

KSZU MEININGEN
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ

Nation

CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Jahrgang

1/1/1998
24/11/1998
21/2/1999
5/11/1999
26/6/1999
3/5/1999
21/11/1998
19/9/1999
1/5/1998
8/7/1998
26/1/1999
29/3/1999
17/4/2000
8/4/1999
8/10/1998
15/2/1999
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

FEST Christian
PINZER Noah-Maurice
ECKARDT Lukas
CURDA Ales
GOLDMANN Tim
REIN Anton

OLEAK Sebastian
SCHNEIDER Johann

Runde Nr2 0:00

RICHTER Johann
RAITHEL Andreas
DEUTSCHENDORF A
HORNSCHUH Jonas
WALTHER Johannes
HAPKE Henry
WEIGEL Johannes
VALGUARNERA Mar

HD B-Jugend Egrensis

KSV WEIRBWASSER
MUSKET. MARKTRE
KSZU MEININGEN
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KA
MUSKET. MARKTRE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
KSZU MEININGEN
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MUSKET. MARKTRE
FZ ERFURT ENGARD
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
KSZU MEININGEN
TS SELB

MUSKET. MARKTRE
TS SELB
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SIG

6/7
217
1/7
417
1/7
417
517
5/7

SIG

217
3/7
77
3/7
6/7
3/7
217
217

Index

16
-2
-17
2
-16
-3
6
14

Index

-9
-2
22
-4
20
5
-8
14

GT Platz

32
28
16
28
13
25
27
31
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HD B-Jugend Egrensis

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)
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NAME Vorname

DEUTSCHENDOREF Aaron

WALTHER Johannes
FEST Christian
SCHNEIDER Johann
OLEAK Sebastian
CURDA Ales

REIN Anton

RAITHEL Andreas
HORNSCHUH Jonas
HAPKE Henry
PINZER Noah-Maurice
WEIGEL Johannes
RICHTER Johann
VALGUARNERA Marco
GOLDMANN Tim
ECKARDT Lukas

Verein

FZ ERFURT ENGARD
KSZU MEININGEN
KSV WEIRBWASSER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
KSZU MEININGEN
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KA
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MUSKET. MARKTRE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
TS SELB

MUSKET. MARKTRE
MUSKET. MARKTRE
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
TS SELB

MUSKET. MARKTRE
KSZU MEININGEN

SIG

1.000
0.857
0.857
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.286
0.286
0.286
0.286
0.143
0.143

Index

22
20
16
14
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32
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Direktausscheidung mit 16

1 DEUTSCHENDO FZ ERFURT

DEUTSCHENDO
16 ECKARDT Lukas KSzZU MEINI 10/2

DEUTSCHENDO
9 HORNSCHUH Jon MTV 1876 S 10/8
HORNSCHUH Jon
8 RAITHEL Andreas MUSKET. M 10/6

OLEAK Sebastian
5 OLEAK Sebastian KSZU MEINI 10/9
OLEAK Sebastian
12WEIGEL Johannes MUSKET. M 10/3

OLEAK Sebastian
13RICHTER Johann MTV 1876 S 10/2
SCHNEIDER Joha
4 SCHNEIDER Joha MTV 1876 S 10/7

OLEAK Sebastian

3 FEST Christian KSV WEIRW 10/7
FEST Christian
14VALGUARNERA TS SELB 10/1
FEST Christian
11PINZER Noah-Ma MUSKET. M 10/2
CURDA Ales
6 CURDA Ales TJ LOKOMO 10/5
FEST Christian
7 REIN Anton MTV 1876 S 10/8
HAPKE Henry
10HAPKE Henry TS SELB 10/8
WALTHER Johan

15GOLDMANN Tim MUSKET. M 10/2
WALTHER Johan
2 WALTHER Johan KSZU MEINI 10/3
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HD B-Jugend Egrensis

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)
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NAME Vorname

OLEAK Sebastian

FEST Christian
DEUTSCHENDORF Aar
WALTHER Johannes
SCHNEIDER Johann

CURDA Ales

HORNSCHUH Jonas
HAPKE Henry

REIN Anton

RAITHEL Andreas
PINZER Noah-Maurice
WEIGEL Johannes
RICHTER Johann
VALGUARNERA Marco
GOLDMANN Tim
ECKARDT Lukas

Verein

KSZU MEININGEN

KSV WEIRWASSER

FZ ERFURT ENGARDE
KSZU MEININGEN

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

TS SELB

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

TS SELB

MUSKET. MARKTREDWITZ
KSZU MEININGEN

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Jahrgang

19/9/1999
5/11/1999
24/11/1998
8/10/1998
17/4/2000
1/1/1998
21/11/1998
3/5/1999
26/1/1999
8/7/1998
1/5/1998
15/2/1999
29/3/1999
8/4/1999
26/6/1999
21/2/1999




